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Marion County GIS/Web Dept., William M. Buttrey, Coordinator
641.828.2231             wbuttrey@marioncountyiowa.gov
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1617 Fillmore Dr
Otley, Iowa 50214

641-627-5507
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The Roberts Creek Park and its facilities are
under the mamagement of the

Marion County Conservation Board.
Contact the on-site Park Ranger at the number
listed above for information about camp sites,

facilities, and information about special events.
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Public Hunting

Public Hunting

Frisbee
Golf

!y !y

®f

!_

!p

!3

ÆR

!y

Office

Restrooms
Restrooms/Showers
Picnic Shelters
Camping - RV and Tents

Boat Ramps

Picnic
AreaCordova Park

Cabins, Observation Tower
and Trails
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Shower/Restroom

Picnic Shelter

Restroom

Playground

Parking

Registration/Information

Campground Host

Trailer Sanitary Station

1-2, Cement Pad 50 Amp Electric/Water/Sewer

3-55, Gravel Pad 50 Amp Electric/Water/Sewer

CAMPSITE KEY

Roberts Creek East Campground

23

29
30

32

33

35

34

36

37
38

55

39

40 41

52

53

54

50

48

46

51

49

47

45

43

42

44

31


	Roberts Creek Park Map

	Roberts Creek Park - West Campground

	Roberts Creek Park - East Campground


